
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, W 
FT,E 420 FT, N 525 FT TO POB.

CHINNICI NELLIE AND DONALD LIVING TRUST, UTD SEPTE
494 SW NECTAR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03194-002
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CHINNICI DONALD A
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CHINNICI DONALD A
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HX Base Yr

494 SW NECTAR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,520 105.2450 117.87 532,772 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3227

BAS 2,313 100 2,313 177,211

FBM 914 80 731 56,006

FOP 892 30 268 20,533

FOP 1,256 30 377 28,884

FST 1,399 55 769 58,917

PTO 84 5 4 306

UOP 288 20 58 4,443

7,146 4,520 346,302

BAS= W12 PTO= W7 S12 E7 N12$S12 W7 N25 W20 S25 W2 S4 FOP= W8
S32 E49 N4 E28 N36 W3N5 W5 N3 W20 S3 E13 S5 E7 S28 W24 S6 W10
N6 W27 N20$ S20 E27S6 E10 N6 E24 N28 W7 N5 W13 N3$ PTR= N40
UOP= N36 W8 FOP= W8 FST= W7 N5 W13 N3 W12 S12 W7 N25 W20 S25
W2 S10 E61 N14$ S14 FBM= W61 S14 E27 S6 E10 N6 E24 N14$ S14
W24S6 W10 N6 W27 S12 E44 N4 E25 N36$ S36 E8$ S40$.
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1 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 28 55 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 28 96 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 28 96 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

4 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 30 96 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,400

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 19 19 361.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 542

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 19 152.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 182

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 19 152.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 182

6,706

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,124

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000


